
TipTop Kids

50
48

.5

48.5

kg

3.8

TIPTOP KIDS  2010
Design Philippe Starck avec Eugeni Quitllet

MATÉRIAUX
Polyméthacrylate de méthyle (PMMA) transparent ou teinté dans la masse

€8610 PRIX UNITAIRE 370,00
308,33

BB
Transparent
Dinosaure

AA
Transparent
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